
 

 

 

ST PAUL’S C. E. PRIMARY SCHOOL 

Pupil Holiday List 2022/2023 

 

School opens on Wednesday 07 September 2022 

 

Half term  School closes on Friday 21 October 2022 

   School re-opens on Monday 31 October 2022 

 

Christmas  School closes on Friday 16 December 2022  

   School re-opens Tuesday 03 January 2023 

 

Half term  School closes on Friday 10 February 2023 

   School re-opens Monday 20 February 2023 

 

Easter  School closes on Friday 31 March 2023 

   School re-opens Monday 17 April 2023 
 

Bank holiday (May Day) School is closed on Monday 01 May 2023 
 

Spring Bank  School closes on Friday 26 May 2023 

   School re-opens Tuesday 06 June 2023 

 

Summer  School closes on Friday 21 July 2023 

 


